
 
 
 
 
 

MONMOUTH COUNTY 
AREAWIDE WATER QUALITY MANAGEMENT PLAN 

AMENDMENT REVIEW COMMITTEE 
 
 

2014 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

In accordance with Public Law 1975, Chapter 231, the Open Public Meetings Act, notice is hereby given that the 
Monmouth County Areawide Water Quality Management Plan Amendment Review Committee shall meet on the 
first Wednesday of each month, according to the following schedule, unless otherwise indicated: 
 

Wednesday, February 5, 2014 - REORGANIZATION 
 
Wednesday, March 5, 2014 
 
Wednesday, April 2, 2014 
 
Wednesday, May 7, 2014 
 
Wednesday, June 4, 2014 
 
Wednesday, July 2, 2014 
 
Wednesday, August 6, 2014 
 
Wednesday, September 3, 2014 
 
Wednesday, October 1, 2014 
 
Wednesday, November 5, 2014 
 
Wednesday, December 3, 2014 
 
Wednesday, January 7, 2015 
 
Wednesday, February 4, 2015 – REORGANIZATION  
 
 
 

All meetings will be held at 11:00 AM in the Monmouth County Planning Board Conference Room, Hall of Records 
Annex, 2nd Floor, One East Main Street, Freehold, New Jersey. Members of the public are welcome. 
 
For further information, contact Linda Brennen, by phone at 732-431-7460 or by E-mail at 
linda.brennen@co.monmouth.nj.us.   
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